6 J.				11		
199,000	BEC 15 4 4			LKA		
INS. CASE OWNE	R Rashidah	CC 3 / AIG1800 23		1083 IDA	C-	
		ASSIGNME DOI: 24/0	ENT		1 1	
Surveyor:	KALVZN	DOI: 24/0	208	Date / Time :	21/02/19	
Dec assists / CCI	1/ETE			Registered in Merimen:	21/02/18	-
Pre-assign / CCU		V 312				
Insured Vehicle N		CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	Claim No.	46297	9361856	
Name of Insured	CHAY I	HONG LENG	Policy No.	2/002	78282	
Insured Tel No.	21	HP: 9733 6198	Make / Model	JAGUAR	XF - 2.2 47)
Excess Sec II :SS		D.O.A: 20/02/18	Place of Accid	ent: BATTERY	ROAD COUTSE	DE
Is driver the owne	ri (YES) NO)	Nature of Accident :				
If NO. Driver Na	ime / Age ;			RTOES/NO : TP GIA		
Driver Te	I No. :	(V/L/198 (NO)	Insured Liabili	iy: 🕏 Fina	d 7 Yes/No	
SH 9695	<i>T</i> →					
INSRS:		SRS:	INSRS:	-	INSRS:	
WSP COGE (C	oran) WS	P: 🙀	WSP:		WSP:	
Tel: Liability:	H H Tel	bility:	Tel: Linbility:	H H	Tel: Liability:	
RMKS	ELAY -4.77	IKS:	RMKS:		RMKS:	
Dute/Time						
		ARMONOUS ZIZZE POR	12/06/09	STAGE	DATE/PIC	
Oblostia CARAN	246 22125 - X			Non-Reporting ltr (1st): Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):		
SOLONIA DELA				Non-Reporting lir (Final):		
12/3/18 en	CHUED OF HO R	ESPORTE.		Nonfication ltr (if non-pick Call Ot ASE)	E 23/3/18	
7AIGHO. T.II	100	Ballott turne		After call lie to Ot	-4-110	
19/3/15 + 991	U CECTED OF MO	REPORTE.		Documentation Check Li		-
				Notification ltr (if non-pick After call itr to Of:	cupi)	-
				Authorisation To Act:	V	
				Relaise Voucher:	/	
				Final Repair Bill Car Remal Invoice:	2	+
	RECEIV	EU U.S. LDD onra		Towing Invoice		
		5010		LTA / GIA	V-	
				Medical Bill:		
	-			PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruct	leter:	-
	1			LOD	DATE .	
				Payment Breakdown Fo	em:	
RELIMINARY ADVICE	E Date/Time: -	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos:		-
INALIZATION	Date/Time: 23/2/18	Confirm with: -		Others: Confirm by: Publ.		
epair Cost: PP		2 days)Reduction: ⟨₀₁	5	Enu	il Call	
NAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 3/4/16	Confirm with CEUCA: .		Email Cal		
nal Liability: epair Cost: w/65	% 100 (Agree S\$ 950.06	nd / Assessed) BOLA S/N No. : 37	EMORD T	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lin	1	
oss of Rental (LOR):	55 188.90 (5.5 days) x 1 25,30	E MONO B		DIEMS:	
Oss of Use (LOU):	55 - (5	x days)		[MIDIES]	DIEIR	
ess of Income (LOI):	25 175.00 (5.50	x 3.5 days)		5	56/18	
DR only LOU only IA/LTA Search	SST-MG	1.OR + 1.O Tick only one				
fedical:	55 -			1) Claim status: Normal	/Reject/Private Settle	
Xsbursement:	55 -	(e.g. Tow/ Independent)		2) Report Format:	9330 + +2O	
egal Cost 'otal:	S\$ 1,471.45	Global Sum SS:		3) Survey fee:	2-20-7-20-2	
TNAL PAYMENT	Dute/Time: 5/4/18	Confirm with: (ECGP)		Email Call		
ayee II	S\$1,411-95	Name 1: (OMBORIO EURO EPIS	MEERING PI	472		
ayee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS	Name 2:				
ayee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS	Name 3:				

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE

VEHICLE NO: SH 9695T

MAKE

Angthia-CP/P) Lrx-Kalvin

21/2/2018

IS

ODEL	: TOYOTA PRIUS PARTS DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
	REAR BUMPER X MPS-			\$ 458.60	
	REAR BUMPER RE-INFORCEMENT			\$ 318.80	
	REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER			\$ 552.60	
	REAR BUMPER SPONGE × *1			\$ 143.40	
	REAR BUMPER CLIPS × *1			\$ 22.00	
					-
	SUB TOTAL			\$ 1,495.40	
	LESS 25%			\$ 373.85	-
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			\$ 1,121.55	-
	-				
	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR × **			\$ 135.70	NE
					1
	Labour Charge			200	+
	Panel Beating			\$ 400:0	
	Spray Painting Charge			\$ 200.0	-
	Wiring Charge			\$ 50:0	
	Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor			\$ 120.0	0 /
	TOTAL LABOUR			\$ 770.0	0
	ESTIMATE TOTAL			\$ 2,027.2	5
	ESTIMATE TOTAL			U 2,02112	Ť
	Vali (/kle)				
	(ahi(kk) 1 21/2/18 1545h		LKK Auto Cook		
	1/ 21/2/18 1545/		the Repairer of II	If ants hence notify	+
	1/ - 2		4 To disease	Blist Spray of	
	2 140	/	* Third many	net to continued	
	PIP		· No illeast	Of a TANK	-17
	11/2/1/		 Supplementary ments 	(4) is allowed	" 1/
	After Reas photo	1.	to final appro	(1) is allowed I wast be resurveyed and from Insurance Compan	
	Home of	1 6	icknowledged by Repairs	er Compan	1
			gnature:		1
					Λ

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

Our Job Ref No : 305118316 ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd 59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969 Fax: 6546 8156 Date 22/02/18 FINALIZATION FORM LKK Fax: KALVIN ANG Attn Vehicle Reg No. SH 9695T Date of Accident : 20-Feb-18 The survey and estimates of the repairs of the above-mentioned vehicle are as follows:-The repair job shall bill to: AIG ASIA ---SKE8222S 1 The finalized amount shall be: \$414.45 Spare Parts after List discount (a) \$380.00 (b) Labour Charges \$794.45 Total for Part-By-Part Repair Cost (c.) Lumpsum Repair (if applicable) Total for Lumpsum repair cost after Less: 20% Final Lumpsum Repair cost Estimated normal period for repairs: 2 working days. 3. 4. We shall treat the above amount as Correct and Confirmed if there is no reply from you within 7 working days We confirm the estimates and 5. Thank you for your assistance. finalized amount Signature : Signature : LIMTS KALVIN Name Name 62148398 Tel Date 65468156 Fax For Official Use Only Document Confirm By Attached Item Amount Remarks (Signature) Yes or No Rental Rate P/Day YES Loss of Income Paid Survey Fees LTA Search Fee Medical Fees (on behalf of driver, if applicable) Overrun

Remarks:

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

Date: 22.02.2018 Time: 15:11:25

REPAIR ESTIMATE

Page: 1

COMPANY: THIRD PARTY'S CLAIMS (CAS)

CUSTOMER: 7010045

ADDRESS: COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

383 SIN MING DRIVE

SINGAPORE SINGAPORE 575717

65508755

JOB NO REGN NO MILEAGE

: 305118316 : SH 9695T : 00000000000

MAKE

: TOYOTA

MODEL

: PRIUS HYBRID(G4)

DATE OF REGN : 29.06.2017 DATE/TIME IN : 20.02.2018 15:10

ACCIDENT DATE : 20.02.2018

JOB / PARTS DESCRIPTION

QTY IND UNIT-PRICE DISC% AMOUNT

PART REQUISITION

0001 04-01-0302-2287-G REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER 1 552.60 25.00 414.45

SUB-TOTAL: 414.45

JOB NATURE

0000 L PANEL BEATING

200.00

DATE:

0001 23-502 SPRAYPAINT ON AFFECTED AREA

180.00

SUB-TOTAL: 380.00

TOTAL : 794.45

MVA NAME & SIGNATURE

AUTHORISED : YES / NO SURVEYOR NAME & SIGNATURE

DATE:



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

AIG	ASIA PACIFIC INS	SURANCE PTE LTD	Ref : CC3/AIG18	003394/K1es3
CHA	SHENTON WAY #0 ARTIS BUILDING GAPORE 079120	8-16	Date : 22-02-2018	
1.		Policy Particu	lars :- THIRD PARTY C	LAIM
-	Insured Veh.	SKE 8222S	Veh, Inspected	SH 9695T
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	22/02/2018
2.		Vehicle F	Particulars & Condition	
	Make & Model		c.c	0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
	Chassis No.		Colour	
	Odometer		Steering	
	Brakes		Modification	
	General			
3.		Co	nditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre			mm
	L/H Front Tyre			mm
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm
4.		Desc	ription of Damages	
5.		Ge	neral Information	
	Accident Date	20/02/2018	Inspection Date	21/02/2018
	Survey held at	COMFORTDELGRO ENGI	NEERING PTE LTD	
		59 LOYANG DRIVE SINGAPORE 508969		
5a.			Remarks	

OMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

member of COMFORTDELGRO

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd.

Date/Time: 20.02.2018 18:02

Page: 1

ARC Repair TP(CLSO)1

JOB CARD Sales Order:

JC NO305118316

MILEAGE

MER:

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

7010045

MER NS83 SIN MING DRIVE

Singapore SINGAPORE 575717

65508755

(C)

UNT CARD NO.

REGN NO. 9695T MAKE TOYOTA FUEL. E1/2 MODELPRIUS HYBRID(G4)20.02.2018 15:10 YR OF 29.06.2017 TARGET DATE

CHASSISTORE3FU103560963

COMPLETION DATE/TIME.

JOB DESCRIPTION

cident Date: 20.02.2018

TURE: 3P 20.02.18

NO

LABOR CODE

DESCRIPTION

KED & PASSED OUT BY: SERVICE ADVISOR CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE Exit Pass edgement Slip

LIMTS

Vehicle No.: SH 9695T

Service Advisor Signature/Date

SH 9695T

Name of Service Advisor

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE

VEHICLE NO: SH 9695T

MAKE

: TOYOTA PRIUS MODEL

Angthia-CPP) 21/2/2018 LKK-Kalvin



PARTS DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT PRICE	А	MOUNT	
REAR BUMPER X MPS-			\$	458.60	
REAR BUMPER RE-INFORCEMENT ?			\$	318.80	
REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER			\$	552.60	
REAR BUMPER SPONGE X			\$	143.40	
REAR BUMPER CLIPS ×			\$	22.00	
					1
SUB TOTAL			\$	1,495.40	
LESS 25%			\$	373.85	1
DISCOUNTED TOTAL			3	1,121.55	
REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR ×			\$	135.70	N
Labour Charge				400.00	ł
Panel Beating			\$		1
Spray Painting Charge			\$	7	-
Wiring Charge			\$	50.00	L
Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor			\$	120.00	1
TOTAL LABOUR			\$	770.00	1
ESTIMATE TOTAL			\$	2,027.25	
Vali (/kk)					
(ahi(lkk) 1 21/2/18 1545h 2 Rys	the R To re To di	Auto Consultants he epairer of the follow survey beforelatter sprants, a prices are subject to of a party survey is on a "V	wing: by painting buring resi prifirmation	l urvey	
After Regar photo	= No ii = Supi is su	legal modification(s) is plementary item(s) must dject to final approval fi	lilowed be resum	veyed and	
Affe Park	Signal Date:	Medged by Repairer have:			

This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.



COMFORTDELGRO

Our Ref : Your Ref:	T 0218 / SH 9695T	/CL(st)					ENGI	NEERING
Date :	26-Feb-18	-	CE	OGE Taxi Clai	ms Dept			Engineering Pte Ltd ad Singapore 579701
AIG ASIA CHARTIS	PACIFIC INSURANCE I	PTE LTD		Loyang Drive		t:		inline +65 6383 6280 imilie +65 6280 9755
78 Shenton				(9 (10) (10) (10) (10)				www.cdge.com.sg
#07-16	i way						Conpany I	Ingenius No. 18850(MW
1000	070120							Workshops
Singapore Attn : Mc	otor Claims Department	WITHOU	T PREJU	JDICE				Braddell 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701
Dear Sir			V2-45/00/45-47/			10.720		59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969
AND OTH	ER	SH 9695T	ON 20		SKE822	225		Sin Ming 383 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575717
Vehicle No The vehicle in presentir	authorised repair workshop SH 9695T which was e owner and the taxi driver cong their claims against the page to the vehicle.	involved in the	e caption e reques	ed accider ted and au	it with yo thorized	our insu	red veh	Pandan Icle 45 Pandan Road Icle ingapore 609286
As the acci we are sub	dent was caused by the neg mitting these claim for your over NER'S CLAIM					228		24 Senoko Loop Singapore 758156 Sungei Kadut 7 Sungei Kadut Way
1 Cost 2 4 3 Surv 4 GIA 5 GIA	t of Repair days Loss of Rental @ rey Report Fees (Surveyed / LTA Search Fees / Police Report Fees ing / Medical / Transporation	by M/s LKH	9	ub Total :	\$ 5 \$ \$ \$	7.49 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -	501 Ye	Singapore 725791 Yishun shun Industrial Park A Singapore 766732
HIRER'S C	LAIM		30	ub rotar.	9 1,5	03.10		
74	days Loss of Income @	\$ 80.00	0	Claims :		20.00 79.15		
a) Orig b) LTA c) GIA d) Lette (X	ed herewith the following doc inal repair bill and photocopic search slip/s of : / Police report/s of : er of authority from owner / h) Photograph/s of Accident Sce Witness statement/s	es of photogr SKE822 SH 969 irer / operato	aphs: 2S 5T r () Certifi	cate of Insu	8 rance		pcs.	
Kindly look soon as po	into the matter and let us he ssible.	ear from you o	on the set	tlement of	the said	claims	as	

Please note that it is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without prejudice to any personal injury claim (if any) of the taxi driver.

Yours faithfully Cecilia Lee

Executive

CDGE Claims Department

Tel: 6214 8354 Fax: 6214 1843 Email: cecilialee@sparkcarcare.com

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

A member of











51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 67414108

Our Ref: CC3/AIG18003394/K1es3

23 MAR 2018

CHAY HENG LENG 385 PASIR PANJANG ROAD #02-15 SINGAPORE 118719

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKE 8222S AND SH 9695T ON 20/02/2018

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD)(if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

Case Handler DID: 6841 6051

FAX: 6741 4108

Email: Ashersng@lkkauto.com

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd c.c.

(Motor Claims Dept)

LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

(NAF / PAF)

ACCIDENT INVOLVING

TOYOTA PRIUS SH9695T , SKE8222S

ON 20-Feb-18 13:50

ALONG

BATTERY ROAD TWDS SOUTH CANAL RD.

1 / We

CHEW BEE KENG

(Hirer) NRIC No .:

S1548711I

and/or

CHAN KAI MENG

(Relief) NRIC No.: \$1700449B

Taxi Number

SH9695T

hereby authorise ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd(CDGE):

- 1. To submit my/our claims for damages, costs and expense, including loss of income, loss of rental, medical fee and legal costs.
- 2. To have absolute discretion to agree to any settlement or compensation amount in respect of my/our claim against third party (except personal injuries and medical claims).
- 3. To sign Discharge Voucher on my/our behalf.
- 4. To accept any payment (claim proceeds) in respect of the claim against third party and payment by cheque shall be forward directly to CDGE in accordance with CDGE's instruction and made in favour of "ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd".

Date

20-Feb-2018

Name of Hirer

CHEW BEE KENG

Hirer NRIC

S1548711I

Signature :

Address

93 DAWSON ROAD #40-38

142093

Contact No.

90115484

Name of Relief

CHAN KAI MENG

Relief NRIC

51700449B

Signature :

Address

9 HOLLAND AVENUE 12-58

272009

Contact No.

98568986

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I, COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for \$\frac{\$\\$850.06}{\$\\$613.90}\$ (Repair Cost), \$\frac{\$\\$613.90}{\$\\$613.90}\$ (Loss of Use/Rental), \$\frac{\$\\$7.49}{\$\\$7.49}\$ (Disbursement) for vehicle no. \$\frac{\$\\$9695T}{\$\\$9695T}\$ that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on \$\frac{20/02/2018}{20/02/2018}\$ (date) along \$\frac{\$\\$847TERY ROAD TWDS SOUTH CANAL RD}{20/02/2018}\$ (location) involving vehicle no/s \$\frac{\$\\$868 8222S}{2000}\$.

This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 21/02/2018 (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <u>COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE</u>

<u>LTD</u> ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. <u>SH 9695T</u> make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to SH 9695T (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this _______(day) of APR 2010 ______(month) 20______(year)

CLAIMS DEPARTMENT
COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD
205 BR 205LL ROAD
SINGAPORE 579701

Signed by appointed surveyor Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

"The contents of this document apply to vehicle damages only. All personal injuries and damages arising therefrom are excluded from the ambit and application of this document."

Please forward your cheque made payable to:-COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

A member of COMFORTDELCRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

TAX INVOICE

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

203 Bradoni Road Singapore (27020) Mandre - El Rosti (DMI Faccinis + 65 GDD 977A

Workshope

59 Cayang Dine Singapore 508909 983 Sin Ming Dine Singapore 578211 43 Panties Read Singapore 609200 34 Sevoto Losp Singapore 758166 T Surger Kadul Way Singapore 72816 6 Data Avetain 1 Singapore 528537 200 Uto Fload 3 Singapore 400649

COMPANY REG. NO.: 199506048W

Page:

8010004

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

#08-16 78 SHENTON WAY.CHARTIS BUILD SINGAPORE SG 079120

CONTACT NO: 64193000 3225094

Description: 3P 20.02.18

VEHCLE NO SH 96957

INV. NO/DATE 91358502 23.02.2018

MAKE TOYOTA JOB NO. 305118316

MODEL PRIUS HYBRID(G4) ODOMETER READING

DATE OF REG 29.06.2017

DATE/TIME IN 20.02.2018 15:10

CHASSIS CODE JTDKB3FU103560963

S/No Part No.

Oty Unit Price &Disc

Net

PART REQUISITION

0001 04-01-0302-2287 PRIG4 GUARD-REAR BUMPER C

25.00 552.60

414.45

SUB-TOTAL

414.45

JOB NATURE

0001 L

PANEL BEATING

200,00

200.00

0002 23-502

SPRAYPAINT ON AFFECTED AREA

180.00

180.00

SUB-TOTAL

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd A member of COMFORTDRIGHD

Head Office: 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

ACCOUNT No. INVOICE No. **AMOUNT** BANK/CHQ No. 8010004 91358502 850.06

Kindly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested.

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

. A member of COMFORTDELCRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

TAX INVOICE

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

201 Bradest Read Sequent (7974) Marries - 67 6197 Strip Favorite - 65 6290 9755

58 Lunning Drive Singapore (1999) Skt Sin Ming Drive Singapore (1991) 46 Pendan Rosal Singapore (1998) 1 Surger Kethil Way Singapore 7287 5 Tests Assesse 1 Stepapore 530537

COMPANY REG. NO.: 199506048W

8010004

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

#08-16 78 SHENTON WAY.CHARTIS BUILD SINGAPORE SG 079120

CONTACT NO: 64193000

3225094

VEHCLE NO SH 9695T

INV. NO/DATE 91358502 23.02.2018

MAKE TOYOTA JOB NO. 305118316

MODEL PRIUS HYBRID(G4) ODOMETER READING

DATE OF REG 29.06.2017

DATE/TIME IN 20.02.2018 15:10

CHASSIS CODE JTDRB3FU103560963

Items total

794.45

Add GST @

7.000 %

55.61

Invoice amount

850.06

Issued by

CHEWBEELENG 23.02.2018 15:01:53

Repair type : CLSO/57/57 Payment Type/Term: /Credit 30 days

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd	
A member of COMFORTORICEQ	

Head Office: 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

ACCOUNT No.	INVOICE No.	AMOUNT	BANK/CHQ No.
8010004	91358502	850.06	

Kindly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested.

Our Ref: CT18020673

Date: 23 February 2018



TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear Sir/Madam

ACCIDENT ON

20/02/2018 @ 13:50 hrs

ALONG

BATTERY ROAD TWDS SOUTH CANAL RD

INVOLVING

SKE8222S

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd is the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration number SH9695T (the "Taxi"). The Taxi was hired to CHEW BEE KENG IC NO S1548711I a registered hirer-operator of Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd at the time of occurrence of the aforementioned accident at a rental rate \$125.40 per day (inclusive of GST).

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with India International Insurance Pte Ltd on a third party basis at the material time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission to undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor workshop of his choice.

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for settlement of claims with third party's insurance company in respect of the said accident.

Yours faithfully

Christine Tay Assistant Manager, Fleet Safety

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

3/A/E

		1000	MILEAGE	HOURS OPE	HOURS OPERATED (TIME)
DARE	NAME OF DRIVER	MILEAGE READING	(KM)	FROM	10
2-180	after	43814	725	1621	2533
31-2-	Than	74203	289	0410	1500
70	Accident		F	1510	/
232	repriir	63	Curt	\	1130

Enquire Vehicle Insurer Vehicle No. Incident Date/Time

Search Status Insurance Company Code

Insurance Company Name

SKE82225

20 Feb 2018 / 13:50:00 Successful

A04

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

Previous OK

Merimen e-Claims

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt		Adj Subr	nitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	22 Feb 2018 Edit Reg		21 Feb 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	794.45 S\$794.45 Pending for Report View Rpt Cancel Case					
	Main	∏ R	eference		Claim Deta	alls	\mathbf{n}	Documents		Show All
CLAIM S	UBFOLDER DE	TAILS		***		[C	reated	by adjuster]		
Insured:	Chay Hon	g Leng, 1D: 569	21813Z							
Main Claimant:	COMFORT	TRANSPORTAT	ION PTE LTD, C	o. Reg. No.	: 19930382	21R				
Vehicle Re No.:	9- SH9695	т			Date of L			3 13:00 - :59 and 22 Days From	LTA Reg Date	(Man Yr)]
CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF		9793618SG			Policy/Co		0027838	2		
Vehicle Re No. (Insured):	SKE8222	s			Policy No (Claiman		MCOM0015			
					Excess:					
Repairer:		NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY.	ng Pte Ltd (Loyan	All the second second second	and the second second second	ALC THE REAL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY	and the second second	the state of the s		
Handling Insurer:		Pacific Insuranc Mohamedrasheed(e Pte. Ltd. (Expre Daig.com	ss) - Tel: (65-6419-30	000 [H	andled b	y Mohd-Rasheed	i, Rashidah -	64191767]
Claimant's Insurer:	India Int	ernational Insur	ance Pte Ltd (HQ)	- Tel: 634	76100					
Adjuster:	05/03/20	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	256-3561	[Handled	by KALV	IN ANG	WEI KUN] [Final Rpt de	ie
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED						Vie	w All Comp	ose Case Ma
There are	no mail for this	case.								
ALL ASS	OCIATED TAS	iks⊟				View	All S	earch Tasks C	reate New Task	Complet
Due Da		Type Task	Group Subject	t Hand	dler A	ssigned I	Ву	Completed On	Created	On Don

Claim Documents

*SH9695T (4629793618SG)

[SKE8222S]

TP

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

Feb 20 2018 1:00PM

[Chay Hong Leng]

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page V	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Ass	essment Reports		1 per	page V	V
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
1	23/02/18 15:03	Accident Statement Prom:SC - Reg. No. SKE82225, Claimant: CHAY HENS LENG	0	Load HTM	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per	page V	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	-
1	23/02/18 08:48	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2	23/02/18 08:48	General View	0	Load JPG	V
3	23/02/18 08:48	General View	0	Load 3PG	Ø
4	23/02/18 08:48	General View	0	Load 3PG	W
5	23/02/18 08:48	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	23/02/18 08:48	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	23/02/18 08:48	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
8	23/02/18 08:48	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	23/02/18 08:48	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
10	23/02/18 08:48	General View	0	Load JPG	N
11	23/02/18 08:48	General View	0	Load JPG	₩
12	23/02/18 08:48	General View	0	Load JPG	N
13	23/02/18 08:48	General View	0	Load JPG	A
14	23/02/18 08:48	General View	0	Load JPG	120
15	23/02/18 09:04	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
16	23/02/18 09:04	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	N
17	23/02/18 09:04	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Z
10	23/02/10 09:04	Reinspection Prioto	0	COHO JFG	GC
Doc	umentation		1 per	page V	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	- Indiana	Thumbnall	-
1	23/02/18 08:57	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
2	23/02/18 08:57	TP ESTIMATE - MARKED	0	Load PDF	
3	23/03/18 11:52	LETTER TO OI	0	Load PDF	
4	04/04/18 14:15	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
5	04/04/18 14:15	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
6	04/04/18 14:15	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
7	04/04/18 14:15	RENTAL RECEIPT	0	Load PDF	
8	04/04/18 14:15	LTA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	_

A RANGE OF THE REAL PROPERTY.	TO 5	SE COM	P-1 P-2		C C 1 1 C 1	LIEVAR
NICTOR.	10 H			F11 H1	SILIE	$V = Y \cup M$

JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

TEARS		
LEAM		

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:		SKE8222S (Insd veh)		Model	Model:		TOYOTA PRIUS 1.8 HYBRID CVT (A)	
		SH9695T (TP veh)						
Date	ate of Accident: 20/02/2018							
Globa	al Sum Settlem	ent -	[] Yes	_	[X] N	n]		
_	ir Estimate	ion.	1 1 100	: \$		169.16		
	Repair Cost			: \$		850.06		
1100000000	of Use			: \$		175.00	3	50 days at \$50.00 per day
	al (if any)			: \$		438.90	3.50	days
	GIA Search F	ee		: \$		7.49	0.00	
Other		-		: \$		0.00		
G II / G				: 5		34.1.8.1		
Final	Settlement Su	m		: \$	-	.471.45		
B) F	or Non GIA Registry: OLA Liability: Assessed Lia	tered Wo	00(%)	chain	BOLA /	ed Liabili	e: Yes/	(%) Ne BOLA Scenario No: (%) Pere BOLA does not apply.
			-t- Dt-d					
-	nent Instruction					: \$: \$: \$		1,471.4

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

2018

Date

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No: 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC3/AIG18003394/K1EA3Q2

Date:

04/04/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

2100278382

Claimant Vehicle

SH9695T

Insured Vehicle No:

SKE8222S

No: Date of Loss:

20/02/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 4629793618SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SH9695T

Make & Model:

TOYOTA PRIUS, 1.8 HYBRID CVT (A)

Engine No:

2ZRS055334

74203 km

Reg. Date:

29/06/2017 (Man. Year: 2017)

Chassis No: Odometer:

JTDKB3FU103560963

Colour Engine Capacity:

1798 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition: No

Yes

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

195/65 R15

Rear Tyre Size:

195/65 R15

Front Left Side: Front Right Side:

West Lake 7 mm West Lake 7 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: West Lake 7 mm West Lake 7 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
	1,257.25	414.45	842.80	67.04
	0.00	0.00	0.00	
	770.00	380.00	390.00	50.65
	0.00	0.00	0.00	
	0.00	0.00	0.00	
otal (S\$)	2,027.25	794.45	1,232.80	60.81
0% (S\$)	141.91	55.61	86.30	60.81
unt (S\$)	2,169.16	850.06	1,319.10	60.81
of Use (3.5 x S	\$50.00/day) (S\$)	175.00		
ental (3.5 x S\$	125.40/day) (S\$)	438.90		
+ Doc/	Search Fee (S\$)	7.49		
N	ett Liability (S\$)	1,471.45		
	ental (3.5 x S\$ + Doc/	1,257.25 0.00 770.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0tal (S\$) 2,027.25 0% (S\$) 141.91	1,257.25 414.45 0.00 0.00 770.00 380.00 0	1,257.25

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

21/02/2018

Date Inspected:

21/02/2018 Inspected At:

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

(Loyang)

59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969

Estimated Period of Repair:

2.0 days

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Adjuster: KALVIN ANG WEI KUN Manager: Asher Sng Rong Yi

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR BUMPER	Repair	458.60 FL	*-FL
2	1		*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Serviceable	318.80 FL	*-FL
3	1		*REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER	Cut	552.60 FL	*552.60 FL
4	1		*REAR BUMPER SPONGE	Not Necessary	143.40 FL	*-FL
5	1		*REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Not Necessary	22.00 FL	*-FL
6	1		*REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR	Not Necessary	135.70 FS	*-FS
F=Fre	enchise	part. S=SpcN	lett. L=ListItemDisc.			
				Sub Total (S\$)	1,631.10	552.60
			- List Item Discount on L I	tems 25.00/25.00% (S\$)	373.85	138,15
				Total Parts (S\$)	1,257.25	414.45
			Report was unsubmitted du	iring this print-out.		

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	PANEL BEATING	New	400.00	200.00
2	SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE	New	200.00	180.00
3	WIRING CHARGE	New	50.00	0.00
4	REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR	New	120.00	0.00
		Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	770.00	380.00
	Penort wa	s unsubmitted during this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >